
UPDATED 2020/2021UPDATED 2020/2021

SCHEDULESCHEDULE

MONDAY

STUDIO A STUDIO B

4:00-4:50

5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50

7:00-7:50

8:00-8:50

INT 

HIP HOP

INT 
CONTEMPORARY

INT JAZZ

BALLET 4

BALLET 5
60 MIN

POINTE
60 MIN

BALLET 6
60 MIN

ADV JAZZ
60 MIN



UPDATED 2020/2021UPDATED 2020/2021

SCHEDULESCHEDULE

TUESDAY

STUDIO A STUDIO B

4:00-4:50

5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50

7:00-7:50

PRIM 

HIP HOP

BALLET 3

BALLET/TAP 1

PRIM JAZZ

TUMBLING 1

TUMBLING 2

TUMBLING 3

& ADV TUMB



UPDATED 2020/2021UPDATED 2020/2021

SCHEDULESCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY

STUDIO A STUDIO B

4:00-4:50

5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50

7:00-7:50

8:00-8:50

BALLET 5
60 MIN

POINTE
60 MIN

BALLET 6
60 MIN

ADV 
CONTEMPORARY

60 MIN

PRE BALLET 

4:45-5:15

PRE

SCOTTISH 
5:30-6:00



UPDATED 2020/2021UPDATED 2020/2021

SCHEDULESCHEDULE

THURSDAY

STUDIO A STUDIO B

4:00-4:50

5:00-5:50

6:00-6:50

7:00-7:50

8:00-8:50

BALLET 3/4

BALLET 2

PRIM 

HIP HOP

COMP

SCOTTISH

SCOTTISH 1

4:30-5:00

BALLET 1 SCOTTISH 2

SCOTTISH 3

SCOTTISH 4
60 MIN

TUMB 1

TUMB 2

STUDIO C


